1
Keystone UTP Patch Panels
Regional Availability — Global
Keystone UTP Patch Panels – Global
Siemon’s keystone UTP patch panels provide a flexible, modular termination solution in telecommunication rooms,
datacenters and larger consolidation point enclosures. Using the full line of UTP Z-MAX®, UltraMAX® and MAX® keystone
modules (available separately), these patch panels will support Category 6A UTP and lower applications. These panels are

PNLA-CVRK-01 Angled Keystone Patch Panel Cover, Black
KBL-02 Keystone Blank, White
Ordering Information
Product Information
Keystone Patch Panels (Cable Manager Included)
Part Number Description
KPNL-F1-24-01S Keystone Patch Panel, Flat, 24-Port, 1 RMS, Black
KPNL-F2-48-01S Keystone Patch Panel, Flat, 48-Port, 2 RMS, Black
KPNL-A1-24-01S Keystone Patch Panel, Angled, 24-Port, 1 RMS, Black
KPNL-A2-48-01S Keystone Patch Panel, Angled, 48-Port, 2 RMS, Black
Compatible Keystone Outlets
Part Number Description
Z6A-K(XX) Z-MAX Category 6 UTP Keystone Outlet
Z6A-K(XX) Z-MAX Category 6A UTP Keystone Outlet